Junior Shipmates

Starters
£3.00
Served with a bread roll & butter
£3.00
Served with a bread roll & butter
£3.00
£3.00
Cheddar cheese, Vegetable sticks,
sour cream & Tomato relish
£2.00
If there is something special that
you would like, please ask and we
will do all we can to accommodate
you, most adult dishes can be
reduced to childrens potions
Mains £4.50

*pick and choose” from the following

Grilled cod  Grilled chicken breast
Breaded “fish fingers” Chicken goujons

Potato “"Chippies” Mashed Potato
Plain penne Pasta  Rice

Garden peas  Baked beans  Carrots
Salad - (Lettuce, cucumber & Tomato)

£3.00
Cheese and tomato on ciabatta

£2.50
Choose from...
Cheddar cheese, fomato, honey roast
ham or chicken breast On white
or brown bread

Sides

Pud

A banana filled with vanilla &
chocolate ice cream, chocolate and
caramel sauce topped with
marshmallows and flaked almonds

Please ask for the latest options
Please ask for the latest options

A selection of fresh fruit

Cocktails

Coca cola mixed with grenadine
topped with vanilla ice cream

Banana blended with strawberries,
honey and milk

Lemonade mixed with grenadine,
lime juice and cherries

£2.00

£2.00

£3.00

£2.00

£2.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00
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